Denton Family Foundation 2014 Golf Classic

Wednesday, October 1, 2014



Beneficiary of the 2014 Golf Classic is



Supporting the Harrisonburg Rescue Squad

Golfers will enjoy lunch Donated by Mr. J's Bagel at 12:00pm prior to 1:00pm shotgun start. The Tournament is Captains Choice format. Beverages will be served thought the event, exceptional raffle prizes are available to be won, a steak dinner courtesy of Hank's Bar-B-Q and an awards ceremony will end the event. We extend an invitation for golf, lunch or dinner to anyone in your organization. Most importantly, you'll go home with a gift bearing the Denton Family Charitable Foundation logo and lots of memories.

_\$2,500 - Platinum Sponsorship

- Web and social recognition
- Recognition at the event with your own banner and hole sponsor sign
- ♦ Thank you ad in the Daily News Record after the event.
- ♦ A special sponsor gift TBA
- Includes registration for one foursome to play in the tournament.

\$1,000 - Silver Sponsorship

- Web and social recognition
- ♦ Recognition at the event with your own banner,
- Includes registration for one foursome to play in the tournament.

_\$1,500 - Gold Sponsorship

- Web and social recognition
- Recognition at the event with your own banner, hole sponsor sign
- ◆ Thank you ad in the Daily News Record after the event.
- Includes registration for one foursome to play in the tournament.

\$500 - Bronze Sponsorship

- ♦ Recognition at the event
- Includes registration for two players in the tournament.

____\$100 Hole Sponsorship

Purchase a ticket \$5 or a book of 10 tickets for \$50 Raffle will be held at the event.

YES! We will support the Denton Family Foundation 2014 Golf Tournament
Please mark your sponsorship donation and mail to the address below.

You also can find the sponsorship information on our website at **dentonfamilyfoundation.net**; you can complete the form and pay online for your convenience.

Name (Business or Personal)			
Address:	City, State		Zip Code
Contact person	Phone #	_ Email :	

Make check payable to Denton Family Charitable Foundation (DFCF)